Hitliste 2012
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Stambogsnavn

Stagfield Gamekeeper’s Austen
Black Grouse’s Curly Minik
Curly Cottage Loa

Magriss Man In the Mirror
Juhellus Plenty of Magic

Curly Cottage Kicki

Arets Brugs-Curly
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Stambogsnavn

Stagfield Gamekeeper’s Austen
Black Grouse’s Curly Minik
Curly Cottage Loa

Magriss Man In the Mirror
Curly Cottage Joella

Sasa’s Othello

Curly Cottage Kicki

Curly Cottage Kidjo

Stagfield Gamekeeper’s Adson von Melk
Capercaillie’s Light Up My Way
Black Grouse’s Curly Thula
Anja

Juhellus Plenty of Magic
Lis-Curl Gonzo

Moselund’s Beefeater

Sasa’s Lumberjack

Lis-Curl George

Arets Udstillings-Curly
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Stambogsnavn

Black Grouse’s Curly Minik
Juhellus Plenty of Magic
Curly Cottage Loa
Lilholm’s Citrus Cooler
Boyerie’s Far and Away
Stagfield Gamekeeper’s Austen
Magriss Man In the Mirror
Curly Cottage Kicki

Albert

Lilholm’s Batzi Bellona
Curly Cottage Nidra
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Point

350
255
215
175
85
70

Point

335
205
195
160
95
95
55
55
50
50
50
50
45
15
15
15
15

Point

50
40
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10



